
Tutorial Days for Domestic Students 
Professional Practice Programmes 

WelTec Campus, Petone 

2024 Semester 1 

Courses 
Start 
Date Tutorial Days 

WelTec 
Campus 
Petone 

Course 
Finish Date 

PROF9001
  Thesis 

26 Feb 
2024 

  Tuesday, 27 Feb 2024 
  9:30 -14:00 

Room: T401 21 Feb 2025 

  Tuesday, 04 Jun 2024 
  9:30-14:00 

Room: T401 

  Tuesday, 17 Sept 2024 
  9:30-14:00 

Room: T401 

  PROF9003 
  Professional Practice Project 

26 Feb 
2024 

  Thursday, 29 Feb 2024 
  9:30-14:00 

Room: T505 1 Nov 2024 

  Thursday, 20 Jun 2024 
  9:30-14:00 

Room: T505 

  Thursday, 25 Jul 2024 
  9:30-14:00 

Room: T505 

PROF8002
Diversity in Professional Practice

26 Feb 
2024 

Tuesday, 27 Feb 2024 
9.30-14:00 

Room: T312 27 Jun 2024 

Tuesday, 23 Apr 2024 

9.30-14:00 
Room: T404A 

Tuesday, 07 May 2024 
9.30-14:00 

Room: T404A 

Tuesday, 18 Jun 2024 
9.30-14:00 

Room: T404A 

PROF8003

Advancing Professional Practice   

26 Feb 
2024 

Thursday, 29 Feb 2024 
9.30-14:00 

Room: T401 27 Jun 2024 

Thursday, 11 Apr 2024 
 9.30-14:00 

Room: T401 

Thursday, 06 Jun 2024 

9.30-14:00 
Room: T401 

Thursday, 20 Jun 2024 

9.30-14:00 
Room: T401 

PROF8009 
Special Topic 2

26 Feb 
  2024 

Tuesday, 27 Feb 2024 

9.30-14:00 
Room: T402 27 Jun 2024 

Tuesday, 09 Apr 2024 
9.30-14:00 

Room: T404A 

Tuesday, 11 Jun 2024 
9.30-14:00 

Room: T404A 

PROF8018 
Research Methods for 
Professional Practice  

26 Feb 
2024 

Monday, 26 Feb 2024 
9.00-12:00 

Room: T312 27 Jun 2024 

Monday, 25 Mar 2024 
9.00-12:00 

Room: T312 

Monday, 22 Apr 2024 
9.00-12:00 

Room: T404A 

PROF8019 
Research Proposal 

26 Feb 
2024 

Monday, 26 Feb 2024 
13.00-16:00 

Room: T312 27 Jun 2024 

Monday, 22 Apr 2024 
13.00-16:00 

Room: T404A 

Monday, 20 May 2024 
13.00-16:00 

Room: T312 



Tutorial Days for Domestic Students 
Professional Practice Programmes 

WelTec Campus, Petone 

2024 Semester 2 

 
Courses  

Start 
Date 

 
Tutorial Days 

WelTec 
Campu

s 
Petone 

Course 
Finish Date 

  PROF9001  
  Thesis  

   
 

08 Jul 
2024 

  Monday, 15 Jul 2024 
  9:00 -12:00 

Room: T403 04 Jul 2025  

  Monday, 16 Sept 2024 
  9:00-12:00 

Room: T403 

  Monday, 21 Oct 2024 
  9:00-12:00 

Room: T403 

  PROF9002 
  Praxis Research Project 
    
 

08 Jul 
2024 

  Monday, 15 Jul 2024 
  9:00-12:00 

Room: T403  

  Monday, 16 Sept 2024 
  9:00-12:00 

Room: T403 

  Monday, 21 Oct 2024 
  9:00-12:00 

Room: T403 

PROF8004 

Professional Education Practice  
 

08 Jul 
2024 

Thursday, 11 Jul 2024 
9.30-14:00 

Room: T303 1 Nov 2024  

Thursday, 29 Aug 2024 

9.30-14:00 
Room: T505 

Thursday, 26 Sept 2024 
9.30-14:00 

Room: T505 

PROF8005 
Professional Leadership 

Practice   
 

08 Jul 
2024 

Tuesday, 09 Jul 2024  
9.30-14:00 

Room: T302 1 Nov 2024 

Tuesday,20 Aug 2024 
 9.30-14:00 

Room: T301 

Tuesday, 17 Sept 2024  

9.30-14:00 

Room: T303 

Tuesday, 22 Oct 2024  

9.30-14:00 

Room: T301 

PROF8008 
Special Topic 1 
 

08 Jul 
  2024 

 

Wed, 10 Jul 2024 

9.30-12:30 
Room: T302 1 Nov 2024 

Wed, 07 Aug 2024 
9.30-12:30 

Room: T302 

Wed, 04 Sept 2024 
9.30-12:30 

Room: T302 

PROF8009 

Special Topic 2  

08 Jul  
2024 

Tue, 09 Jul 2024 

9.30-14:00 

Room: T303 1 Nov 2024 

Tue, 24 Sept 2024 

9.30-14:00 

Room: T303 

Tue, 22 Oct 2024 

9.30-14:00 

Room: T303 

PROF8018 
Research Methods 
for Professional 
Practice  

 

08 Jul 
2024 

Monday, 08 Jul 2024 
9.00-12:00 

Room: T303 1 Nov 2024 

Monday, 05 Aug 2024 
9.00-12:00 

Room: T302 

Monday, 26 Aug 2024 
9.00-12:00 

Room: T302 



PROF8019 
Research Proposal 
 

08 Jul 
2024 

Monday, 08 Jul 2024 
13.00-16:00 

Room: T303 27 Jun 2024 

 

Monday, 26 Aug 2024 
13.00-16:00 

Room: T302 

Monday, 14 Oct 2024 
13.00-16:00 

Room: T302 

 


